



AVEO ACE is a comprehensive program dedicated to providing personalized support to you and your loved ones throughout the FOTIVDA® (tivozanib) treatment journey. Regardless of your insurance or financial circumstances, AVEO ACE Program Specialists connect you to the resources you need, with the goal of making access to FOTIVDA simple and streamlined.

We understand that navigating health insurance can be difficult. At AVEO ACE, we are dedicated to helping you and your loved ones understand the program options available to you. Once you and your healthcare professional have decided that FOTIVDA is right for you, an AVEO ACE Program Specialist is available to:

- Explain your insurance coverage for FOTIVDA
- · Connect you to resources to help you access your FOTIVDA treatment
- Provide ongoing education and support to assist during your treatment journey

Program Options Include:



Support^{*}

We know how difficult it can be to understand your health insurance coverage. AVEO ACE Program Specialists are here to help you better understand your insurance coverage for FOTIVDA and access treatment.

An AVEO ACE Program Specialist is available to:

- Work with your insurance company to conduct benefits investigation and provide coverage information to you and your healthcare professionals
- Help you access FOTIVDA treatment if there are unexpected insurance coverage delays or interruptions



Financial Assistance† At AVEO ACE, we care about helping you access your FOTIVDA treatment. AVEO ACE Program Specialists can help explore financial support options that may lower your out-of-pocket costs for FOTIVDA. If eligible, you may:

- Qualify for the AVEO ACE Co-pay Assistance Program and pay as little as \$0 for each prescription up to an annual limit of \$40,000 apply. Patients must have commercial insurance to qualify for this program
- Get FOTIVDA at no cost if you are lacking adequate insurance coverage for FOTIVDA and meet certain financial criteria
- Patients with government insurance are excluded. Additional restrictions and eligibility rules apply
- Get connected with third-party foundations that may help lower your out-of-pocket costs for FOTIVDA

Please visit <u>www.FOTIVDA.com</u> to view additional program eligibility requirements and terms & conditions. Approval is not guaranteed



Ongoing Education & Support#

Since it is important to take your FOTIVDA medication as prescribed, we have designed a unique nurse support program that may help you stay on track with your FOTIVDA treatment.

When you join the AVEO ACE Patient Support Program, a specially trained oncology nurse specialist will be assigned as your single point of contact and can:

- Provide general education on FOTIVDA treatment and what to expect while on treatment
- Provide resources to help you and your loved ones understand and manage potential emotions experienced during the treatment journey

Patient support and education does not include medical advice. Your healthcare professional should always be your source for information about your condition and treatment.

^{*}Approval is not guaranteed. PROGRAM IS NOT INSURANCE. AVEO ACE does not guarantee coverage or reimbursement.

[†] Coverage and reimbursement decisions are made by insurance companies following the receipt of claims. Not valid for prescriptions paid, in whole or in part, by Medicaid, Medicare, VA, DOD, TRICARE or other federal or state programs including any state pharmaceutical assistance programs. Not valid where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. AVEO ACE reserves the right to modify or terminate the program at any time without notice. Savings provided by the program may vary depending on patients' out-of-pocket costs. Additional terms and conditions apply.

‡ AVEO ACE is a patient assistance program provided by AVEO oncology. Representatives are not affiliated with your healthcare team. Medical questions should continue to be referred to your healthcare professional.





Getting started with the AVEO ACE Program:

VISIT

www.FOTIVDA.com to enroll online

OR

DOWNLOAD

and Print the AVEO ACE Enrollment Form and Fax the completed form to 1-888-920-2830

Once the Enrollment Form is received, an AVEO ACE Program Specialist will follow up with you and your patient regarding next steps

If you are ready to enroll or your patients have questions, contact us at:



CALL 1-833-FOTIVDA(1-833-368-4832)
M-F 8 AM to 8 PM ET



VISIT www.FOTIVDA.com



FAX 1-888-920-2830